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2013-14 MEN’S HOCKEY TELEVISION SCHEDULE (All times Eastern)

DATE TIME MATCHUP TV

Sunday, October 6 4:30 p.m. Waterloo at Michigan (Ex.) FS Detroit

Wednesday, October 9 7:00 p.m.  Western Ontario at Michigan State (Ex.) FS Detroit

Friday, October 11 8:00 p.m.  Army at Penn State BTN

Friday October 11 8:00 p.m.  Mercyhurst at Minnesota FS North
Saturday, October 12 8:00 p.m. Clarkson/UNH at Minnesota FS North Plus
Friday, October 25 7:00 p.m. UMass Lowell at Michigan State FS Detroit
Friday, October 25 8:00 p.m. Boston College at Minnesota BTN

Sunday, October 27 2:00 p.m. Boston College at Minnesota FS North/STO
Saturday, November 2 7:00 p.m.  Michigan Tech at Michigan FS Detroit
Friday, November 15 8:00 p.m. Minnesota State at Minnesota FS North Plus
Saturday, November 16  8:00 p.m.  Minnesota State at Minnesota FS North Plus
Friday, November 22 7:00 p.m.  Western Michigan at Michigan State FS Detroit Plus
Friday, November 22 8:00 p.m.  Minnesota Duluth at Minnesota FS North Plus
Saturday, November 23  8:00 p.m.  Minnesota Duluth at Minnesota FS North Plus
Friday, November 29 5:00 p.m.  Wisconsin at Minnesota ESPNU

Friday, November 29 7:00 p.m.  Ohio State at Michigan BTN
Saturday, November 30 6:00 p.m.  Wisconsin at Minnesota FS North/Wisconsin
Monday, December 2 7:00 p.m.  Michigan at Ohio State FS Detroit/STO
Thursday, December 5 7:00 p.m.  U.S. NTDP at Michigan (Ex.) FS Detroit
Friday, December 6 7:00 p.m.  Minnesota at Michigan State FS North Plus/Detroit Plus
Saturday, December 7 4:00 p.m. Minnesota at Michigan State FS Detroit Plus/North
Wednesday, December 11 7:00 p.m.  Ferris State at Michigan FS Detroit Plus

Friday, December 13 7:30 p.m. Colorado College at Wisconsin NBC Sports Network
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Friday, December 27 3:30 p.m.  Michigan Tech vs. Michigan State (GLI) FS Detroit
Friday, December 27 7:00 p.m.  Western Michigan vs. Michigan (GLI) FS Detroit Plus
Saturday, December 28  3:30p.m. MTU/MSU vs. WMU/UM (GLI) FS Detroit
Saturday, December28  7:00 p.m. MTU/MSU vs. WMU/UM (GLI) FS Detroit (tape delay — 10 p.m.)
Friday, January 3 8:00 p.m. TBA at Minnesota (Mariucci Classic) FS North
Friday, January 10 6:30 p.m.  Michigan State at Ohio State BTN

Friday, January 10 9:00 p.m.  Michigan at Wisconsin BTN
Monday, January 13 TBD Minnesota at Penn State BTN

Friday, January 17 6:30 p.m.  Penn State at Michigan State BTN

Friday, January 17 9:00 p.m. Ohio State at Minnesota BTN
Saturday, January 18 6:00 p.m.  Ohio State at Minnesota FS North/STO
Saturday, January 18 6:30 p.m.  Penn State at Michigan State NBC Sports Network
Friday, January 24 6:30 p.m.  Michigan at Michigan State BTN

Friday, January 24 8:00 p.m.  St. Cloud State vs. Minnesota FS North
Friday, January 24 9:00 p.m. Ohio State at Wisconsin BTN
Saturday, January 25 7:00 p.m.  Michigan State vs. Michigan FS Detroit
Saturday, January 25 8:00 p.m. UMD/Minnesota State vs. Minnesota FS North
Friday, January 31 6:30 p.m.  Wisconsin at Michigan BTN

Friday, January 31 9:00 p.m.  Michigan State at Minnesota BTN
Saturday, February 1 2:00 p.m.  Penn State at Ohio State ESPNEWS
Saturday, February 1 6:30 p.m.  Wisconsin at Michigan NBC Sports Network
Saturday, February 1 8:00 p.m.  Michigan State at Minnesota FS North Plus/Detroit Plus/STO
Thursday, February 6 8:30 p.m.  Minnesota at Wisconsin BTN

Friday, February 7 6:30 p.m.  Ohio State at Michigan State BTN
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Friday, February 7 9:00 p.m.  Minnesota at Wisconsin BTN
Saturday, February 8 4:00 p.m. Ohio State at Michigan State FS Detroit Plus/STO
Saturday, February 8 5:00 p.m.  Michigan at Penn State ESPNU
Friday, February 14 6:30 p.m.  Michigan State at Penn State BTN

Friday, February 14 9:00 p.m.  Michigan at Minnesota BTN
Saturday, February 15 3:30 p.m.  Michigan State at Penn State ESPNEWS
Saturday, February 15 8:00 p.m.  Wisconsin at Ohio State NBC Sports Network
Saturday, February 15 8:00 p.m.  Michigan at Minnesota FS North/Detroit/STO
Friday, February 21 6:30 p.m.  Penn State at Michigan BTN

Friday, February 21 9:00 p.m.  Michigan State at Wisconsin BTN
Saturday, February 22 5:00 p.m.  Michigan State at Wisconsin ESPNU
Saturday, February 22 7:00 p.m.  Penn State at Michigan FS Detroit Plus
Friday, February 28 6:30 p.m.  Ohio State at Michigan BTN

Friday, February 28 9:00 p.m. Penn State at Minnesota BTN
Saturday, March 1 TBD Penn State at Minnesota NBC Sports Network
Saturday, March 1 7:00 p.m.  U.S. NTDP at Michigan State (Ex.) FS Detroit Plus
Sunday, March 2 1:00 p.m.  Michigan at Ohio State FS Detroit/STO
Friday, March 7 7:30 p.m. Minnesota at Ohio State FS North/STO
Saturday, March 8 6:30 p.m.  Minnesota at Ohio State ESPNEWS
Saturday, March 8 7:00 p.m.  Michigan at Michigan State FS Detroit
Friday, March 14 6:30 p.m.  Minnesota at Michigan ESPNEWS
Saturday, March 15 4:00 p.m.  Wisconsin at Michigan State FS Detroit Plus/Wisconsin
Saturday, March 15 7:00 p.m.  Minnesota at Michigan BTN
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Thursday, March 20 3:00 p.m. Big Ten Tournament Quarterfinal #1 BTN
Thursday, March 20 8:00 p.m. Big Ten Tournament Quarterfinal #2 BTN
Friday, March 21 3:00 p.m. Big Ten Tournament Semifinal #1 BTN
Friday, March 21 8:00 p.m.  Big Ten Tournament Semifinal #2 BTN
Saturday, March 22 8:00 p.m. Big Ten Tournament Championship Game BTN

Last updated Oct. 8, 2013. Schedule subject to change.



